

Deena to Haiman Tel.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M/S Rangeetpur Const. Pvt. Ltd.

M/Sy SC. DIVISION

Deena

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Deena

~~Retired~~

3640

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1. Restoration of road surface With Soil as measured Per specification quantity under rate - (12) of T.M.B. $116.94 m^2$ @ Rs. 380.58/m ² Rs. 44506					
2. Making up of borm/ Shoulder, stripping excess Soil quantity under rate - (12) of T.M.B. $413.38 m^2$ @ Rs. 58.37/m ² Rs. 24129=					
3. Patch repair over pot hole with 30mm bit seal Sustaining quantity under rate - (12) of T.M.B. $73.20 m^2$ @ Rs. 288.92/m ² Rs. 21149=					
4. Maintenance of bitumen with Seal Sustaining quantity under rate - (12) of T.M.B. $73.20 m^2$ @ Rs. 307.78/m ² Rs. 22529=					
5. Maint. of mpc quantity under rate - (13) - B.N.O. @ Rs. 1117.02 each Rs. 3351=					
6. Maint. of Road sign under rate (13) - 0.25 km @ Rs. 1074.51/km Rs. 2662=					
Continuation C.O.R.					115930=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					115932
7. Mound of 20 Mand Kms stone under gate					
(12) - 0.20 Mand - 65.14 Mand					1932
8. Cutting of branches of tree quantity under gate - (12) of T.M.B.					
at 2nd @ Rs. 150.52 each, 2205					
9. Cutting of Shrub from road near gate - (12)					
1110 @ Rs. 54.20 each, 72 = 2					
10. Fencing and work					
Hot applied the plaster in B.T. portion quantity under gate - (12) 210 m ²					
@ Rs. 850.93/m ² Rs. 1,72,695					
11. Paving diagram & 1015.9 m applied the plaster in C.C. portion under gate - (12)					
of T.M.B. 120.0 m ²					
@ Rs. 947.57/m ² Rs. 1,13,708					
12. White washing of Barabai					
Walls and CD work and tree under gate - (12) of T.M.B.					
51.4 m ² @ Rs. 16.64/m ² Rs. 857 = 2					
					409775
171924	171924	171924	171924	171924	
35	35	35	35	35	
Continuation					

Continuation